
AIWT Education Agents as of 31 May 2017

Business Name Family Name Business CountryRegion Address Business Phone Email Address

Abroad Study Centre (ASC) Tashi Nepal Kathmandu Abroad Study Centre, Ganesthan, Chahabil. PO Box 24170   zip:44600 +977 9851076650 / '+977 14485753info@ascnepal.com

AEA Education & Migration Mandy Lin Australia Perth Shop 9, ATO Building, 45 Francis Street, Northbridge, WA 6003 92281474 info@aeaeducation.com.au

Agon Place Limited Ngozi Okorie Nigeria Abuja Agon Place@Crest Universal Link, Suite B4.5 Block B, Heroes Plaza,Opp Oti Carpets, Ademola Adetokunbo Wuse Abuja, 9002118037051298 ngozio@agonplace.net

Allworld Migration Services Nino Sekyere-Boakye Australia Perth 6/6 Lansing St, Queens Park. WA 6107 0422657383 / 0488333071 contact@allworldmig.com  /  nsboakye2@yahoo.com

AMACS (Australian Migration & Consulting Service) Kit To Australia Perth Level 1, Suite 1, 1111 Hay Street, West Perth 94864662 info@amacsmigration.com

Aohua Migration Pty Ltd Yan Zheng(contact), Simon(owner) Australia Perth Suite 3, Level 5, 102 James Street, Northbridge, WA 6003|||P.O Box 361 Northbridge, WA, 6865 93281005 yan.zheng@aohuamigrations.com.au

AUG (AusEd UniEd International Pty Ltd William Australia Perth 16/375 William Street, Northbridge, WA, 6003 08 61626623 william.teh@augstudy.com     perth@augstudy.com

AusPro Consultants Danny Australia Perth 18 Nikon Road, Harrisdale, 6112 426251104 ausproconsultants@gmail.com

Aussizz Group Yuting / Wendy Australia Perth Level 9, 231 Adelaide Terrace, Perth Wa 6000 92213020 yuting.chen@aussizz.com

Australia Education and Migration Services (AEMS) Peter Liu Australia Perth Level 5, 105 St Georges Terrace, Perth WA 6000 93225555 harry@aust-migration.com.au

Australia TOL Migration Consultancy Ltd Jane Njomo Australia Sydney 126 Bankstown City Plaza, Level 1, Bankstown, NSW 2200. 02985201389/0415450853 jane@letsmigratetoaustralia.com

AUSTRALIAN CENTRE - Sao Paulo (Head Office) Renata Iraha Brazil Sao Paulo Rua Guararapes 622, Brooklin Novo. Sao Paolo  04622 +55 11 50421074 renata@australiancentre.com.br

Australian Education Consultant Ltd Mahul Shah Mr. Kenya Nairobi PO Box 39669-00623, Nairobi, Kenya 254-722-859-578 info@aec-australia.com/ mahul@aec-australia.com

Australian Leading Migrants Advisory Services Pty Ltd Sammi Wu Australia Perth 329 Pier Street, Perth WA 6000 64616445 echofan@lmas.com.au

Australian Migration House Pritima Australia Perth Suite 2 - 251 Stirling Street 431773923 pritima@ausmigrationhouse.com.au

Australian Visa Station Sherry / Mary Australia Perth Level 24, Allendale Square, 77 St. Georges Terrace | GPO Box 2761 Perth WA 6001 61887509 / 0411156581 info@australianvisastation.com

B&B Migration Services Jia Wang Australia Perth unit 27,60 Newcastle St. Perth WA 6000 93286688 info@bbmigration.com.au

Blue Education Glen Ong Australia Perth Level 15, 256 Adelaide Terrace, Perth, 6000 08-62100918 gleno@blueco.com.au

Border 2 Border Migration and Education Services Dephin Mpofu  she Australia Perth 4 Culvers Road, Secret Harbour, 6173 WA. 895,249,868 dephin@border2border.net.au

Boundary Free Migration Yue / Jing Australia Perth 7/154 Newcastle Street, Perth, WA 6000 62,606,326 admin@boundaryfree.com.au

DALP CONSULTANCY SERVICES (Z) Ltd Lillian / Patrick Nkhoma/Christine/Bernadette Zambia Lusaka 1st Floor, Room 17, Chester House, Cairo Road, Lusaka. +260 211 221688 cnlusaka@iconnect.zm

Dencoll CC & Education Services Meggie Collie Australia Perth PO Box 436, Cloverdale, 6105 499033128 meggiecollie@yahoo.com

Edu-Bhutan Education Consultants Kunzang Wangdi Bhutan Thimpu PB-490, LM-2 Building, Changangkha 00975-326291 edubhutan@yahoo.com

EduCare International Student Services Provider Windi Ho / Bess Australia Sydney Suite 402-404, Dixon house, 413-415 Sussex St. Sydney, NSW, 2000 02 - 92800919 / 02 - 92800497 windi@ecint.com.au

ERAD Education Consultants Rebecca Cheptoo Chirchir Kenya Eldoret Bardngetuny Plaza,Ronald Ngala St 2nd Floor, Room 19. PO Box 499-30100 +254724866950 eradconsultants60@gmail.com

Foreign Business Agency Isabelle Australia Perth Unit 1/328 Albany Highway, Victoria park WA 6100 08 61626413 isabelle@suli.com.au

GCS Group Australia Mayu Hayakawa Australia Perth Room 1&2, 1st Floor, Plaza Arcade 650 Hay Street. WA 6000 892215555 mayu@gcsgp.com

Genesis Overseas Links Stephen Kittur Kenya PO Box 4969, Eldoret 30100. Kenya 715303552 genesislinks@yahoo.com

GEA Perth Martin Ma Australia Perth Unit 2 / 176 Newcastle Street, Perth, WA 6000 61615313 martin.ma@geaperth.org

Global Resource Foundation (GRF) Abraham Kemboi Kenya Eldoret Khetias building, Ronald Ngala Street, 5th floor, Room 6, Eldoret 2.54724E+11 ibrahimslosky@gmail.com

Go Study Australia Gavin Dowling Australia Sydney 32/327 Pitt Street, NSW 2000 +612 9283 0480 info@gostudy.com.au or italy@gostudy.com.au (Jacopo Corona +39 0276390655/ margaret@gostudy.com.au

HECT Education and Migration Jasmine Rao Australia Sydney Suite 111, Level 1, 4-10 Goulburn Street 02 91130858 jasmine@hect.com.au

IDP Education Pty Ltd Khoo Tang Wooi Malaysia Subang Jaya 18, Jalan SS15/8 Subang Jaya, 47500. Selangor (03) 5636 5548 info.subangjaya@idp.com

IDP Perth IDP Perth Australia Perth 188, Newcastle St, Northbridge WA 6003 08 92270102 info.perth@idp.com

IEMG Michael Yang Australia Perth L27 St. Martins Tower, 44 St. Georges Terrace, Perth, 6000 63164558 / 0458402877 michaelyang@iemg.com.au

ISC - International Student Center  Wai Li Australia Perth C3-241. Newcastle St, Northbridge. WA 6003 08 9328 1198 admin@theisc.com.au

Jack Study Abroad Kevin Li Australia Perth Shop 8, Elizabeth bus station , Mounts Bay Road, Perth 6000 481128834 perth@jackstudy.com

Koala Education Services Grace Mama Zimbabwe Eastlea 6 Renfrew Road, Eastlea, ZIP:921 +263773386788 grace@koalazim.com

Kokos Perth Joshua Park Australia Perth Suite 154, 580 Hay Street, Perth, 6000 92254047 / 0406636577 perth_china@ikokos.com

Korrylink Migration Consultants Pty Ltd Cloris / Angus Australia Perth Suite 1, 99 - 101 Francis Street, Northbridge, 6003 92288555 info@korrylink.com.au

Learnsyd Diana Australia Sydney 15,51 Burns Bay Road, 2260 Lane Close NSW 420641060 info@learnsyd.com

LMB Education Laudyse Mejia Australia Perth C4 / 241 Newcastle St. Northbridge, 6003 401977446 marketing@lmbeducation.com

MMS May Malaysia Sarawak 32-34, Block E, 1st Floor, Taman Sri Sarawak Mall, Jalan Tunku Abdul Rahman 93100, Kuching 6082246795 may@mms.com.my

Michigan International Overseas Education Center Elizabeth Kwamboka Ochwoto Kenya Eldoret Oginga Odinga Street, Kims Plaza, 3rd floor, Left wing. P.O.Box 6817-30100 Eldoret, Kenya +254715088004 admissions@michiganinternationaledu.com

Newpoint Migration and Business Consulting Michael Yang Australia Melbourne P.O.Box 378, Collins Street West, Melbourne, 8007 92829836 michael_newpoint@hotmail.com

NZ International Student Centre Lydia Li Australia Sydney 201/630, George Street, Sydney. NSW 2000 292831227 manni@zhinanzhen.org / pr@zhinanzhen.org

Overseas Education Centre (OVEC) Dr Dorish Chitson Mauritius Moka Riverview Villa, Gentilly, Moka 80822 Mauritius 230-4339800 ovec@ovec.ms

Ozsky International Pty Ltd Mansi Mao Australia Perth Level 2, 731 Hay Street 410,625,906 m.mao@ozs.com.au

Punzila Consultancy Julie / Sonya Zambia Lusaka +260 211 236013 punzila@gmail.com
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